Position Other Positions Held

Principal-Elementary-Interim
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Special Education
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Custodian

Secretary I
Teacher-Classroom

Food Service Lead
Teacher-Classroom

Food Service Assistant
Library/Media Assistant
Teacher-Special Education
Para Educator-Special Ed
Para Educator-Special Ed
Food Service Assistant

Secretary |

K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School

Santee School

Total Wages

$102,936
$89,004
$88,284
$87,118
$84,690
$84,412
$83,538
$80,918
$80,852
$79,499
$78,736
$78,567
$73,500
$71,866
$70,535
$66,470
$64,497
$53,636
$48,947
$42,979
$34,222
$33,351
$33,274
$27,810
$26,877
$25,778
$21,425
$20,368
$17,114
$12,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,568
$14,566
$14,048
$22,268
$22,068
$15,584
$26,519
$18,131
$12,955
$8,290
$8,227
$8,213
$21,932
$21,010
$12,104
$7,215
$12,085
$15,880
$7,527
$15,331
$9,059
$20,333
$11,471
$17,835
$8,756
$3,716
$4,205
$7,376
$3,646
$4,335



Community Assistant
Custodian
Teacher-Classroom
Para Educator

Para Educator

Para Educator

Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School
Santee School

Santee School

$12,306
$11,335
$10,171
$5,784
$4,963
$4,610

$3,194
$3,679
$2,941
$1,474
$2,202
$1,177



