Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary-Interim		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$102,936	\$23,568
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$89,004	\$14,566
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$88,284	\$14,048
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$87,118	\$22,268
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$84,690	\$22,068
Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$84,412	\$15,584
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$83,538	\$26,519
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$80,918	\$18,131
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$80,852	\$12,955
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$79,499	\$8,290
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$78,736	\$8,227
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$78,567	\$8,213
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$73,500	\$21,932
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$71,866	\$21,010
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$70,535	\$12,104
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$66,470	\$7,215
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$64,497	\$12,085
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$53,636	\$15,880
Custodian		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$48,947	\$7,527
Secretary II		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$42,979	\$15,331
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$34,222	\$9,059
Food Service Lead		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$33,351	\$20,333
Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$33,274	\$11,471
Food Service Assistant		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$27,810	\$17,835
Library/Media Assistant		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$26,877	\$8,756
Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$25,778	\$3,716
Para Educator-Special Ed		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$21,425	\$4,205
Para Educator-Special Ed		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$20,368	\$7,376
Food Service Assistant		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$17,114	\$3,646
Secretary I		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$12,918	\$4,335

Community Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$12,306	\$3,194
Custodian	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$11,335	\$3,679
Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$10,171	\$2,941
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$5,784	\$1,474
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$4,963	\$2,202
Para Educator	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Santee School	\$4,610	\$1,177